Feb 20

Feb 25

Feb 26

Feb 27

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 19

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 30

Apr 2

Apr 6

Apr 9

Time

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Southwest Alumni Game

@ Crowley

@ Paschal/Mansfield Summit

vs Castleberry

@ Grand Prairie

@ Mequite Tournament

@ Mesquite Tournament

@ Mesquite Tournament

vs Mike Thompson Southwest Classic

vs Mike Thompson Southwest Classic

vs Mike Thompson Southwest Classic

@ Lewisville Tournament

@ Lewisville Tournament

@ Lewisville Tournament

vs Trimble Tech

@ Trimble Tech

@ Saginaw

vs Saginaw

vs North Side

@ North Side

@ Polytechnic

vs Polytechnic

Location

Southwest Baseball Field

Crowley High School

Fort Worth Paschal High School

Southwest Baseball Field

Grand Prairie High School

Mesquite High School

Mesquite High School

Mesquite High School

Southwest Baseball Field

Southwest Baseball Field

Southwest Baseball Field

Lewisville High School

Lewisville High School

Lewisville High School

Southwest Baseball Field

Fort Worth Trimble Technical High School

Saginaw High School

Southwest Baseball Field

Southwest Baseball Field

Fort Worth North Side High School

Fort Worth Polytechnic High School

Southwest Baseball Field




Apr 10

Apr 13

Apr 16

Apr 17

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 24

Apr 27

Apr 30

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Azle

vs O.D. Wyatt

@ O.D. Wyatt

@ Benbrook

@ Arlington Heights

vs Arlington Heights

@ Cleburne

vs South Hills

@ South Hills

Southwest Baseball Field

Southwest Baseball Field

Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High School

Fort Worth Benbrook Middle-High School
Fort Worth Arlington Heights High School
Southwest Baseball Field

Cleburne High School

Southwest Baseball Field

Fort Worth South Hills High School




