

2020/2021 Southwest - Baseball (M) Varsity

Southwest

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 6	1:00 PM	vs Southwest Alumni Game	Southwest Baseball Field
Feb 9	4:30 PM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School
Feb 13	12:00 PM	@ Paschal/Mansfield Summit	Fort Worth Paschal High School
Feb 16	4:00 PM	vs Castleberry	Southwest Baseball Field
Feb 20	1:00 PM	@ Grand Prairie	Grand Prairie High School
Feb 25	ТВА	@ Mequite Tournament	Mesquite High School
Feb 26	ТВА	@ Mesquite Tournament	Mesquite High School
Feb 27	ТВА	@ Mesquite Tournament	Mesquite High School
Mar 4	ТВА	vs Mike Thompson Southwest Classic	Southwest Baseball Field
Mar 5	ТВА	vs Mike Thompson Southwest Classic	Southwest Baseball Field
Mar 6	ТВА	vs Mike Thompson Southwest Classic	Southwest Baseball Field
Mar 11	ТВА	@ Lewisville Tournament	Lewisville High School
Mar 12	TBA	@ Lewisville Tournament	Lewisville High School
Mar 13	TBA	@ Lewisville Tournament	Lewisville High School
Mar 16	7:00 PM	vs Trimble Tech	Southwest Baseball Field
Mar 19	7:00 PM	@ Trimble Tech	Fort Worth Trimble Technical High School
Mar 23	7:00 PM	@ Saginaw	Saginaw High School
Mar 26	7:00 PM	vs Saginaw	Southwest Baseball Field
Mar 30	7:00 PM	vs North Side	Southwest Baseball Field
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ North Side	Fort Worth North Side High School
Apr 6	7:00 PM	@ Polytechnic	Fort Worth Polytechnic High School
Apr 9	7:00 PM	vs Polytechnic	Southwest Baseball Field

Apr 10	1:30 PM	vs Azle	Southwest Baseball Field
Apr 13	7:00 PM	vs O.D. Wyatt	Southwest Baseball Field
Apr 16	7:00 PM	@ O.D. Wyatt	Fort Worth O. D. Wyatt High School
Apr 17	3:00 PM	@ Benbrook	Fort Worth Benbrook Middle-High School
Apr 20	7:00 PM	@ Arlington Heights	Fort Worth Arlington Heights High School
Apr 23	7:00 PM	vs Arlington Heights	Southwest Baseball Field
Apr 24	1:00 PM	@ Cleburne	Cleburne High School
Apr 27	7:00 PM	vs South Hills	Southwest Baseball Field
Apr 30	7:00 PM	@ South Hills	Fort Worth South Hills High School